_ ECTION/EVENTS

WASTEIREGYCLINGIEACILITY:
5138 ENTERPRISE BLVD., WARREN, OHIO

3 The facility is open during the week on Wednesday only!
Opening day is Wednesday, May 1, 2013 and will close for
the season on Wednesday, October 30, 2013.

WEDNESDAY HOURS: 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Seasonal Facility Saturday Dates:

Saturday, May 4" - 9 am to 12 Noon
Saturday, June 1t -9 am to 12 Noon
Saturday, August 3™ - 9 am to 12 Noon
Saturday, September 7*" - 9 am to 12 Noon
Saturday, October 5* - 9 am to 12 Noon
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Household hazardous waste such as paint, oil, anti-freeze, batteries, -

propane tanks, etc. and electronic equipment (E-Waste) such as ‘
computer monitors, towers, microwaves, and television sets will be ' ' , -
accepted at the seasonal facility! There is a fee for television sets! ™ L__ ‘

ONE-DAY COLLECTION EVENTS:

Saturday, April 6, Appliance Collection, 9 am to 12 Noon
Saturday, June 8, Document Destruction, 9 am to 12 Noon

na=gd;
Saturday, April 27, Appliance Collection, 9 am to 12 Noon . .
Saturday, May 18, Household Hazardous Waste Collection, 9 am to 12 Noon ' '
| Saturday, June 22, Document Destruction, 9 am to 12 Noon
: 2 Saturday, July 20, E-Waste Collection, 9 am to 12 Noon .-

www.startrecycling.com e.
4Y 330-675-2673 or 1-800-707-2673 €Y - e

' ‘ Events held rain or shine! No Commercial Businesses! ' ‘ Solid Waste Management District
-’ Residents of Geauga and Trumbull Counties Only! -’

Operation Empty Medicine Cabinet: e

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 and September 18, 2013 - 10 am to 6 pm E?Jmi?gzl Tra:)r(yJemis?g:
at the Seasonal Household Hazardous Waste Recycling Facility Daniel Polivka Ralph Spidalieri




